NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Pacheco Barona Bryam Eduardo (brpacheco)

3

Si

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

36,711 $§57,796,10 | $10,200,00 | $110,133,0 | $1,010,000 | $179,139,1
0 0 00 00
73,219 $§57,796,10 S0 $219,657,0 S0 §277,4531
0 00 00
109,727 | $57,796,10 S0 $329,181,0 S0 $386,977,1
0 00 00
146,235 | $57,796,10 S0 $438,705,0 S0 $496,501,1
0 00 00
182,798 | $57,796,10 S0 $548,394,0 | $550,000 | $606,740,1
0 00 00
219,306 | $57,796,10 S0 $657,918,0 S0 §715,714,1
0 00 00
255,014 | $56,640,17 | $500,000 | $765,042,0 S0 $822,182,1
8 00 78
288,322 | $53,172,41 | $1,500,000 | $864,966,0 S0 $919,638,4
2 00 12
324,851 $§57,796,10 | $1,200,000 | $974,553,0 | $210,000 | $1,033,759
0 00 ,100
361,388 | $57,796,10 S0 $1,084,164 | $290,000 | $1,142,250
0 ,000 ,100
397,096 | $56,640,17 | $500,000 | $1,191,288 S0 $1,248,428
8 ,000 178
430,404 | $53,172,41 | $1,500,000 | $1,291,212 S0 $1,345,884
2 ,000 A12
$9,174,666,980.00
$19,437.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

33.85%

8.61%

66.15%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$39,071.00

$988.00

$25,500,000.00

$39,071.00

$988.30




